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Oppama Administration Center
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Counseling for Foreigners (last entry 12:00 32{4{312:00%T )
Servicio de Consulta para Extranjeros Different languages available on different
Servigo de Consulta para Estrangeiros days See back of flyer for schedule.
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Yokosuka City Hall Main Bldg 1st Floor
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[Day HICBH]
4/17.7/3.10/16, 1/15
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M13:30—14:30

@14:30—15:30
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Yokosuka International Association fRAEEREZRIRE
Contact-Reservations Werk Yokosuka 2F, 1-5 Hinode-cho, Yokosuka
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TEL : 046-827-2166 Email: npo-yia@kb3.so-net.ne.jp
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Schedule for Multilingual Counseling FE%*

Yokosuka City Hall
Main Building 1F
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Mon, Apr 17

4RA178 (A)

o

Mon, May 8

5A8 H (A)

o

Mon, June 12

6A12H (A)

o

Mon, July 3

7A3 H (A)

Mon, Aug 14

8A14H (A)

Mon, Sept 11

9A11H (A)

Mon, Oct 16

10A16H (A)

Mon, Nov 13

11A138 (RA)

Mon, Dec 11

12A118 (A)

Mon, Jan 15

1A15H (A)

Mon, Feb 19

2A19H (A)

Mon, Mar 11

3A11H (A)
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Thu, Apr 6
Sat, Jul 8
Thu, Dec7

Yokosuka City Hall
Main Building

11 Ogawa-cho, Yokosuka

Oppama Administration
Center

9 Natsushima-cho, Yokosuka

’Hottokan

Werk Yokosuka

General - Legal Help

Other Frgf Help
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045-896-2895
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Earth Plaza
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045-896-2972

045-662-1103 (sh3z)
045-633-2030 (Tiéng viet)
045-662-1166 (Esparol )

Work
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Kanagawa Labor Center
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Residency
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Female Domestic Violence
Victims
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Kanagawa Administrative Scrivener Association

BB FAEESIELLE LA

HMENRFTEELS
AMDA Medical Information Center
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045-227-5560

03-6233-9266

Kanagawa Prefectural Spousal Violence
Counseling and Support Center
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090-8002-2949




